

Shyam Chander Paul Singh vs. Nain Tara
Paul Singh a/w connected matter

RSA No. 290 of 2012 & 303 of
2012

18.03.2024 Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Senior Advocate with Mr.
Digvijay, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms.
Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate for the respondent.

CMP No. 14732 & 14735 of 2023

Pleadings in these applications are complete.

List for hearing on 4th April, 2024.

March 18, 2024
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge